

DELHI TRAFFIC POLICE
(TRC) Chaitan Singh

Vehicle No. 28/09/09
Date: 10/11/2018

Vehicle No. 28/09/09
Date: 28/09/09
Valid Insurance
Valid Fitness
Valid Pollution
Insurance

Violation: AFIR
Demand: CHOW
Police Station: Chaitan Singh

Violator Name
MR. CHITAN SINGH
PVT LTD
NOT APPLICABLE
UNJABI NO. 1001 MEWA

Offence & Section

- 1) The driver of the vehicle could not produce any valid Insurance Certificate.
- 2) RC Violation
- 3) Driving Without Valid Insurance is Violation of Section 138 of the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988.

The driver of the vehicle could not produce any valid Insurance Certificate on the date of checking.

146.137 MVA, 1988
92 MVA, RRR-32/177, 1988

Last 3 challans (DL)

Vehicle No. 28/09/09
Date: 10/11/2018
The vehicle was checked for the following violations:
1) Invalid Insurance Certificate
2) Invalid Pollution Certificate
3) Invalid Fitness Certificate
Challan No. 1001 MEWA
dated 10/11/2018

The violator has been informed about the date, time and place of appearance.
11/11/2018
the court of

AMBIKA CHITAN SINGH
CHITAN SINGH

Sign of Chall

ASI